PCF Elettronica S.r.l.
Total and non methane hydrocarbon
gas chromatographic analyser
Model 527
For continuous ambient air monitoring
Description
The PCF's Mod. 527 total and non methane hydrocarbon gas chromatographic
analyser is intended for measurements of reactive hydrocarbons in ambient air by

E-mail criccardi@sferainformatica.it
PCF Elettronica S.r.l. via F.lli Savio, 31 24040 LEVATE (BG)  Ph +39-035-594918 Fax +39-035-4549528 e-mail: pcfelettronica@spm.it
How to order
Code number Description
041 - 0191 Mod. 527, Non Methane Hydrocarbon Analyser, 220 Vac 50 Hz
041 - 0192 Mod. 527, Non Methane Hydrocarbon Analyser, 110 Vac 60 Hz
041 - 0181 Mod. 527/T, Total Hydrocarbon Monitor, 220 Vac 50 Hz
041 - 0182 Mod. 527/T, Total Hydrocarbon Monitor, 110 Vac 60 Hz
052 - 1001 Hydrogen generator
048 - 0001 Mod. 9588 UPP air generator
041 - 1023 Calibration gas cylinder
041 - 1101 Mod. 527 expendables kit
041 - 1102 Mod. 527T expendables kit
041 - 1111 Mod. 527 spare parts kit
041 - 1112 Mod. 527/T spare parts kit
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
- Measuring ranges CH4, THC and NMHC : 0-10/30/100/300/1,000/3,000 ppm
(other ranges optional)
- Units : ppm or mg/m3
- Background noise : 0,01 ppm
- Lower Detectable Limit (LDL) : < 0,02 ppm
- Zero stability (24 hours) : < 0,01 ppm
- Span drift (24 hours) : < 0,02 ppm
- Measuring cycle : 180 seconds
- Response time : 180 seconds
- Linearity : better than 1% full scale
- Precision : ± 1% full scale
- Sample flow rate : 500 ml/min
- Operating temperature range : 0 – 40 °C
- Display : 640 x 200 pixel LCD graphic display
- Instruments configuration : from front panel
- Analogue outputs CH4 : 0-1/5/10 Vdc/4-20 mA
THC : 0-1/5/10 Vdc/4-20 mA
NMHC : 0-1/5/10 Vdc/4-20 mA
- Serial output : RS 232 (9 pin connector)
- Zero drift : automatic compensation